Solicitation Information

Ohio Facilities Construction Commission

Solicitation Number

DVS-130004

Deadline

02/04/2014 03:00 PM EST

Advertised
01/08/2014 08:26 AM EST

Description

Resident Safety Renovations Ohio Veterans Home Georgetown, Brown County, Ohio
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Bidders

Business Name

Graybach, LLC

Perkins / Carmack Construction LLC

Endeavor Construction

D.A.G. Construction Company, Inc.

C&N Contractors, Inc

Address

227 Stark Street
Cincinnati, OH 45214

29 High St
Milford, OH 45150

977 State Route 28
Milford, OH 45150

4924 Winton Road
Cincinnati, OH 45232

1203 West Main Street
Springfield, OH 45504-2849

Phone

(513) 381-4868

(513) 248-4800

(513) 469-1900 x112

(513) 542-8597 x100

(937) 322-7341 x201

5 Bidders
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Base Bid

Business Name

Agency Estimate:

Graybach, LLC

Perkins / Carmack
Construction LLC

Endeavor Construction

D.A.G. Construction
Company, Inc.

C&N Contractors, Inc

Base Bid
All Labor and Material...

$420,236.00

$467,747.00

$347,777.00

$433,000.00

$415,000.00

$456,000.00

Alternate 1
1st Floor Bathrooms

$23,279.00

$21,583.00

$12,000.00

$33,000.00

$16,482.00

$14,000.00

Alternates
Alternate 2
1st Floor Bathrooms

$23,279.00

$21,583.00

$12,000.00

$33,000.00

$16,482.00

$14,000.00

Alternate 3
1st Floor Bathrooms

$18,623.00

$19,436.00

$9,700.00

$23,000.00

$13,270.00

$11,400.00

5 Bidders
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Alternates Allowances

Business Name Alternate 4 No. 1 - Owner's Phone ...
Cisco Phones 0121 00

Agency Estimate: $49,081.00 $14,000.00
Graybach, LLC $77,565.00 $14,000.00

Perkins / Carmack

Construction LLC $82,777.00 $14,000.00
Endeavor Construction $88,000.00 $14,000.00
g;\nfl).a g}‘fynlitgmﬂo” $95,000.00 $14,000.00
C&N Contractors, Inc $80,500.00 $14,000.00

5 Bidders
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